25
C
O
M
P
R
E
S

N
G
S
COMPRESSION FITTINGSCOMPRESSION FITTINGS
26
RXP Code Description Pack
Quantity
Straight Coupling
RXC15 15mm Straight Coupling 10
RXC20 20mm Straight Coupling 10
RXC25 25mm Straight Coupling 10
RXC32 32mm Straight Coupling 5
RXC40 40mm Straight Coupling 2
RXC50 50mm Straight Coupling 2
Male Coupling
RXMC15 15mm Male Coupling x ½” 10
RXMC20 20mm Male Coupling x ¾” 10
RXMC25 25mm Male Coupling x 1” 10
RXMC32 32mm Male Coupling x 1 ¼” 10
RXMC40 40mm Male Coupling x 1 ½” 5
RXMC50 50mm Male Coupling x 2” 2
Female Coupling
RXFC15 15mm Female Coupling x ½” 10
RXFC20 20mm Female Coupling x ¾” 10
RXFC25 25mm Female Coupling x 1” 10
RXFC32 32mm Female Coupling x 1 ¼” 10
RXFC40 40mm Female Coupling x 1 ½” 5
RXFC50 50mm Female Coupling x 2” 2
Equal Tee
RXT15 15mm Equal Tee 10
RXT20 20mm Equal Tee 5
RXT25 25mm Equal Tee 5
RXT32 32mm Equal Tee 2
RXT40 40mm Equal Tee 2
RXT50 50mm Equal Tee 2
Female Tee
RXFT15 15mm Female Tee x ½” 10
RXFT20 20mm Female Tee x ¾” 5
RXFT25 25mm Female Tee x 1” 5
RXFT32 32mm Female Tee x 1 ¼” 2
RXFT40 40mm Female Tee x 1 ½” 2
RXFT50 50mm Female Tee x 2” 2
C
O
M
P
R
E
S
S
IO
N
F
IT
TI
N
G
S
COMPRESSION FITTINGS
27
RXP Code Description Pack
Quantity
Female 90° Elbow
RXFE15 15mm Female 90° Elbow x ½” 10
RXFE20 20mm Female 90° Elbow x ¾” 10
RXFE25 25mm Female 90° Elbow x 1” 5
RXFE32 32mm Female 90° Elbow x 1 ¼” 2
RXFE40 40mm Female 90° Elbow x 1 ½” 2
RXFE50 50mm Female 90° Elbow x 2” 2
90° Elbow
RXE15 15mm 90° Elbow 10
RXE20 20mm 90° Elbow 10
RXE25 25mm 90° Elbow 5
RXE32 32mm 90° Elbow 2
RXE40 40mm 90° Elbow 2
RXE50 50mm 90° Elbow 2
Male 90° Elbow
RXME15 15mm Male 90° Elbow x ½” 10
RXME20 20mm Male 90° Elbow x ¾” 10
RXME25 25mm Male 90° Elbow x 1” 5
Compression O-Ring
SOR15 15mm Compression O-Ring 10
SOR20 20mm Compression O-Ring 10
SOR25 25mm Compression O-Ring 10